The Professor Proofing for May 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:40 Beverley [Man Of A'an 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.25
Single 31st 15:10 Beverley |Ugo Gregory 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.25
Single 31st 14:10 Beverley |Van Gerwen 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 75.25
Single 30th 15:10 Brighton |Fieldsman 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 80.25
Single 30th 16:20 Redcar |Platinum Girl 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 85.25
Single 30th 14:30 Leicester|Impressive Act 1.67 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.25
Single 29th 16:36 Redcar |Dukeman 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 95.25
Single 29th 15:25 Redcar |Sparkling Red 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 100.25
Single 29th 14:15 Redcar |Happier 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 60.25
Single 28th 14:45 Curragh |Bay Bridge 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.75
Single 28th 16:25 Curragh |Drumroll 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 52.75
Single 28th 14:50 Uttoxeter|Ooh Betty 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 48.2
Single 27th 14:40 York Mondammej 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.95
Single 27th 15:40 Curragh |Royal 3.25 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 41.95
Scotsman
Single 27th 13:50 Haydock |Law Of The 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.95
Sea
Single 26th 16:45 Lihou 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.95
Goodwood
Single 26th 15:00 Araminta 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 56.95
Goodwood
Single 26th 14:25 Man Of Eden 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.45
Goodwood
Single 25th 17:05 Haydock |Glory Lily 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 24.45
Single 25th 15:30 Haydock |Chasseral 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.45
Single 25th 15:00 Haydock |Bjorn Ironside 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 34.45
Single 24th 16:30 Ayr Be Proud 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.45
Single 24th 15:30 Ayr Al Husn 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 44.45
Single 24th 14:55 Ayr Freedom Flyer 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 39.45
Single 23rd 19:30 Ayr Sosallycanwait 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 44.45
Single 23rd 15:53 Brighton |Seattle King 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 49.45
Single 23rd 14:23 Brighton |Big Time 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 54.45
Maybe
Single 22nd 15:10 Carlisle |Straits Of 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 9.45
Moyle
Single 22nd 14:35 Carlisle |Glorious Rio 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.45
Single 22nd 14:00 Carlisle |Malc 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 19.45
Single 21st 17:25 Ripon Highfield Viking 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 11.3
Single 21st 15:25 Ripon  |Market Value 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 16.3
Single 21st 14:25 Ripon Canaria Prince 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.05
Single 20th 15:35 Newbury |My Prospero 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.05
Single 20th 15:00 Newbury |Desert Hero 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 20.05
Single 20th 13:50 Newbury |[Noble Style 1.73 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.05
Single 19th 17:15 York Winter Crown 8.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 30.05
Single 19th 15:35 York Siskany 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 35.05
Single 19th 13:50 York Persian 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.05
Dreamer
Single 18th 15:35 York The Foxes 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 45.05
Single 18th 15:00 York Cruyff Turn 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 15.05
Single 18th 13:50 York Whenthedealin 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 20.05
sdone
Single 17th 15:35 York Infinite Cosmos 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.05
Single 17th 15:00 York Highfield 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.05
Princess
Single 17th 14:25 York Bielsa 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 35.05
Single 16th 16:10 Beverley |Ugo Gregory 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.95
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 14:25 Beverley |Bombay 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 -19.95
Bazaar
Single 16th 13:50 Beverley |Rowayeh 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -26.8
Single 15th 15:20 Catterick |Laura's Breeze 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.55
Single 15th 14:50 Catterick |Golden Gal 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30.55
Single 15th 13:50 Catterick |Two Summers 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.55
Single 14th 17:45 Hamilton |Spoof 4.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -20.55
Single 14th 17:15 Hamilton |Pisanello 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -15.55
Single 14th 16:45 Hamilton |Nigwa 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.55
Single 13th 14:45 Haydock |Creative Force 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -30.55
Single 13th 14:05 Ascot Timeless 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -34.7
Melody
Single 13th 13:30 Ascot High Fibre 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -29.7
Single 12th 14:05 Chester |Groundbreaker 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.7
Single 12th 13:50 Ascot Racingbreaks 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -19.7
Ryder
Single 12th 13:30 Chester |Boardman 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.7
Single 11th 15:15 Chester |Hamish 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -24.7
Single 11th 14:05 Chester |Vetiver 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.95
Single 11th 13:30 Chester |King's Lynn 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.95
Single 10th 16:20 Chester |Shadow Dance 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.95
Single 10th 15:45 Chester |Royal Dress 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.95
Single 10th 13:30 Chester |Ziggy's 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -15.95
Phoenix
Single 9th 15:45 Gavin 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -27.2
Fakenham
Single 9th 15:10 Scudamore 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.95
Fakenham
Single 9th 14:20 Lingfield |Crazy Maisie 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35.95
Single 8th 13:55 Ayr Indication Call 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -30.95
Single 8th 15:30 Ayr Abu Royal 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -37.85
Single 8th 14:55 Ayr Highwaygrey 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -43.35
Single 7th 15:40 Tahiyra 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.35
Newmarket
Single 7th 15:00 Life In Motion 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.35
Newmarket
Single 7th 13:15 Adayar 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -28.35
Newmarket
Single 6th 14:15 Gale Force 6.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -34.6
Newmarket Maya
Single 6th 16:00 Twilight Calls 4.33 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -29.6
Newmarket
Single 6th 15:25 Saga 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.6
Newmarket
Single 5th 16:45 Infinite Cosmos 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -19.6
Newmarket
Single 5th 15:45 Kolsai 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.75
Goodwood
Single 5th 15:00 Final Watch 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -18.75
Newmarket
Single 4th 16:40 Ayr Judgment Call 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -13.75
Single 4th 14:20 Redcar |Indiana Be 1.91 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.75
Single 4th 13:40 Salisbury|Kalik 2.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -23.75
Single 3rd 16:00 Quintus Arrius 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.75
Pontefract
Single 3rd 14:05 Ascot Maximum 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -13.75
Impact
Single 3rd 14:15 Taygar 1.83 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -18.75
Pontefract
Single 2nd 16:10 Crystal Caprice 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.75
Nottingham
Single 2nd 14:50 Brighton |Junoesque 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.75
Single 2nd 13:50 Brighton |Micks Dream 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.75
Single 1st 17:13 Beverley |Ugo Gregory 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.25
Single 1st 15:28 Beverley |River Usk 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 6.25
Single 1st 14:18 Beverley |Scoops Ahoy 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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